
BUuIDt, 
Building Better Tomorrow 

SI 

1 

3 

4 

NIT No- Buidco/KKB/Yo -25-2-18/2025-26. dated-01.09.2025 

3 

4 

Particular 

afe 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 

fafer/HHA 

fitfa/HA4 

3J 
Existing Committment 

Corrigendum-V 

As per corrigcndum-IV 

fio-20.11.2025 02.12.2025 
15:00 u To 

(on website wwV.cproc2.bihar.gov.in) 

fjc-02.12.2025 15:00 h 
(on wcbsite www.cproc2.bihar. gov.in) 

fA-03.12.2025 h 16.00 4i h 
|G (on website 

www.cproc2.bihar. gov.in): 

(on wcbsite www. cproc2. bihar gov. in) 

1 HEIy4T, 

2. yfNl| H, hhs| 3dt 

As per corrigendum-V 

fI-02.12.2025 
15:00 qv TE 

(on website www.cproc2.bihar.gov.in) 

fio-15.12 2025 h 15.00 �i TeF 
(on website www.eproc2.bihar gov.in) 

f¢jh-03.12.2025 F1 15:30 Hic-16 122025 Ì 15:30 ui T5 

VIG, YC-800001 

fHi-16.12.2025 ch 16 00 j IG 
(on wcbsite wwY.cproc2.bihar.gov.n): 

15.12.2025 

(on wcbsite ww cproc bihar gor n) 

2 

IG 4er-800001 

hchsHT 3/4 &TA. 

y. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

